JIS symbol
Metering valve with silencer
SMW2 Series
● Port size: R1/8 to R1/4
Item SMW2-6A SMW2-8A
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.7 (≈100 psi, 7 bar)
Min. working pressure MPa 0 (≈0 psi, 0 bar)

*2: Noise reduction effect at maximum flow rate is shown.
Specifications
How to order Flow characteristics
6ASMW2
Code Description
A  Port size
6A R1/8
8A R1/4
8642 100
0
3
6
15
12
9
0
200
400
1000
800
600
Flo
w
ra
te
ℓ/m
in
(A
NR
) (
Pr
es
su
re
 0.
5 M
Pa
)
Dial value (needle position)
Ef
fe
ct
ive
 c
ro
ss
-s
ec
tio
na
l a
re
a
(m
m
2 )
SMW2-6A
SMW2-8A
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ